Date: 13 may 2023

nergy
Crude Oil

USD/Bbl
Brent
USD/Bbl
Natural gas
USD/MMBtu
Gasoline
USD/Gal
Heating Oil
USD/Gal
Coal

usDIT

TTF Gas
EUR/MWh
UK Gas
GBp/thm
Ethanol
USD/Gal
Naphtha
usDIT
Uranium
USD/Lbs
Propane
USD/Gal
Methanol
CNY/T

Urals Oil
USD/BbI

Price
70.040

74.220

2.2735

2.4324

2.3055

166.50

32.77

75.9300

2.4250

574.35

53.4000

0.66

2250.00

53.54

Day
0.830

0.760

0.0835

0.0253

0.0440

3.50

2.23

4.8200

0.0150

7.54

0.3000

0.01

6.00

0.00

%
-1.17%

-1.01%

3.81%

-1.03%

-1.87%

2.15%

- -10.41%

0.62%

-1.30%

-0.56%

-1.95%

-0.27%

0.00%

Weekly
-1.82%

-1.43%

6.39%

2.24%

-0.40%

-1.86%

-8.90%

0.21%

-2.22%

-0.56%

-4.41%

-1.36%

-5.37%

Monthly
-14.63%

-13.79%

13.28%

-14.10%

-13.74%

-12.71%

-22.16%

-23.98%

-0.41%

-17.93%

4.71%

-20.52%

-8.09%

-20.46%

YoY
-34.09%

-32.37%

-70.33%

-35.73%

-38.70%

-57.63%

-66.18%

-48.85%

-11.09%

-37.46%

-3.09%

-47.08%

-16.88%

-34.96%

Date
May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-12

May-08

May-12

May-12

May-12


https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/crude-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/brent-crude-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/gasoline
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/heating-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/coal
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/eu-natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/uk-natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/ethanol
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/naphtha
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/uranium
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/propane
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/methanol
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/urals-oil

